

ARKANSAS SENATE
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 776

"TO AMEND INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION MOTOR VEHICLE PROVISIONS."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 776.

Amend Senate Bill No. 776 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 15, delete "131" and substitute "131"

AND

Page 2, line 17, delete "55" and substitute "55"

AND

Page 4, line 4, delete "10" and substitute "10"

AND

Page 4, line 24, delete "28" and substitute "28"

AND

Page 4, line 36, delete "12" and substitute "12"

AND

Page 5, line 6, delete "20" and substitute "20"

AND

Page 5, line 8, delete "3" and substitute "3"

AND

Page 5, line 10, delete "22" and substitute "22"

AND

Page 5, line 11, delete "13" and substitute "15"



AND

Page 5, line 25, delete "594" and substitute "594"

AND

Page 5, line 28, delete "75" and substitute "75"

AND

Page 5, line 29, delete "94" and substitute "94"

AND

Page 5, line 30, delete "100" and substitute "100"

AND

Page 6, line 2, delete "20" and substitute "20"

AND

Page 6, line 4, delete "13" and substitute "13"

AND

Page 6, line 12, delete "10" and substitute "10"

AND

Page 6, line 15, delete "20" and substitute "20"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator Whitaker

JSE/JSE - 03-19-2007 11:39

JSE444

Secretary